122 CORRIDA RUSTICA DO 10° BBM - DIVINOPOLIS - MG

Relatério Geral - 6,2 KM - Feminino - BOMBEIRO MILITAR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
340
209
212

115

307
96
205
341
120

Nome
VIVIANE SILVA RABELO
LILIAN NAYRA SILVA BARBOSA

LIVIA MARIA NEPOMUCENO
LAURENTINO LIMA

FERNANDA DE FATIMA VEIGA
CAMPOS

ROSIMEIRE MARQUES OLIVEIRA
ELISA TAVARES DA SILVA

LEIDY DAIANA POLASTRINI MINEIRO
VIVIANE THAIS PRADELLA
FLAVIANE ANDRADE FARIA VAZ

Relatorio emitido em 07/07/2019 as 09:13:51

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
39 F3539 - F
29 F2529 - F
28 F2529 - F
34 F3034 - F
41 = F4044 - F
32 F3034 - F
38 F3539 - F
33 F3034 - F
25 F2529 - F

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

CBMMG
CBMMG

FAMILIA BUSCAPE

Tempo
00:35:32
00:38:27

00:38:27
00:39:08

00:42:01
00:42:04
00:44:42
00:46:49

00:58:39
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